GCSE Exam Timetable May - June 2018

Day Date Start End Start End | Duration |[Extra Time] Subject Paper Students
09:00 10:40 100 125 Principles of Computer Science 1CP1 01 17
Monday 14/05/2018 | 09:00 10:00 60 75 H&SC: Human Lifespan Development (Y10) H&SC (Y10) 28
09:00 10:30 90 102 ICT - Living in a Digital World 5IT0101 44
09:45 10:20 35 44 French Listening (F) 8658/LF 9
09:00 09:45 45 56 French Reading (F) 8658/RF 9
10:00 10:45 45 56 French Listening (H) 8658/LH 8
Tuesday 15/05/2018 | 09:00 10:00 60 75 French Reading (H) 8658/RH 8
13:30 | 15:15 105 131 |Combined Science: Biology (H) 1260/05 59
13:30 | 15:15 105 131 |Combined Science: Biology (F) 1260/01 26
13:30 | 15:15 105 131 |Biology: Breadth in Biology (H) 1257/03 32
Wednesday | 16/05/2018| 09:00 10:45 105 131 |PE: Fitness and Body Systems 1PE0 01 30
09:00 10:45 105 131 Combined Science : Chemistry (F) 1260/02 26
Thursday 17/05/2018 09:00 10:45 105 131 Combined Science: Chemistry (H) 1260/06 59
09:00 10:45 105 131  |[Chemistry: Breadth in Chemistry (H) 1258/03 32
13:30 | 15:30 120 150 [Comp Science: Application in Computer Thinking 1CP1 02 17
09:00 10:15 75 94 French Writing (H) 8658/WH 8
Friday 18/05/2018 09:00 10:00 60 75 French Writing (F) 8658/WF 9
13:30 | 14:45 75 94 PE: Health & Performance 1PEO 02 30
13:30 | 15:15 105 131 Drama 8261/W 16
Tuesday 22/05/2018 09:00 10:45 105 131 English Literature: Paper 1 8702/1 117
13:30 | 15:15 105 131 [Geography 1: Invest Geog Issues C112U10-1 65
13:30 | 15:15 105 131 |[Combined Science: Physics (H) 1260/07 59
Wednesday | 23/05/2018 13:30 | 15:15 105 131 |Combined Science: Physics (F) 1260/03 26
13:30 | 15:15 105 131  [Physics :Breadth in Physics (H) 1259/03 32
Thursday 24/05/2018 09:00 10:30 90 112 |Mathematics Paper 1 (H) 8300/1H 58
09:00 10:30 90 112 Mathematics Paper 1 (F) 8300/1F 59
Friday 25/05/2018( 09:00 11:15 135 169 |English Literature: Paper 2 8702/2 117
8145/1A/B
Monday 04/06/2018 09:00 10:45 105 131  [History Papers 1A/B & 1B/B 8145/18/B 57
Tuesday 05/06/2018 09:00 10:45 105 131 English Language Paper 1 8700/1 117
13:30 | 15:00 90 112 [Geography 2: Problem Solving Geography C112U20-1 65
Wednesday | 06/06/2018 13:30 | 15:00 90 112 Music: Listening & Appraising 1536/05 11
Thursday | 07/06/2018 |20 | 1030 90 112 |Mathematics Paper 2 (F) 8300/2F 59
09:00 10:30 90 112  [Mathematics Paper 2 (H) 8300/2H 58
09:00 10:45 105 131 English Language Paper 2 8700/2 117
Friday 08/06/2018 . 8145/2A/A
13:30 | 15:15 105 131  [History Papers 2A/A & 2B/C 8145/28/C 57
09:00 10:45 105 131 [Combined Science: Written (F) 1260/04 26
Monday 11/06/2018 09:00 10:45 105 131 [Combined Science: Written (H) 1260/08 59
09:00 10:45 105 131 Biology: Written (H) 1257/04 32
13:30 | 15:00 90 112 Geography 3: Applied Fieldwork C112U30-1 65
09:00 | 10:30 90 112 [Mathematics Paper 3 (H) 8300/3H 58
Tuesday 12/06/2018 | 09:00 10:30 90 112 |Mathematics Paper 3 (F) 8300/3F 59
10:30 11:30 60 75 Construction in the Built Environment 9810A 1
Wednesday | 13/06/2018| 09:00 10:45 105 131  [Chemistry: Written(H) 1258/04 32
Thursday 14/06/2018 13:30 | 15:15 105 131 Food Prep & Nutrition 8585/W 15
13:30 | 15:30 120 150 |D&T: Resistant Materials 45601 29
Friday 15/06/2018| 09:00 10:45 105 131 Physics: Written (H) 1259/04 32
10:00 10:45 45 56 German Listening (H) 8668/LH 6
Monday 18/06/2018 09:00 10:00 60 75 German Reading (H) 8668/RH 6
09:45 10:20 35 a4 German Listening (F) 8668/LF 15
09:00 09:45 45 56 German Reading (F) 8668/RF 15
Tuesday 19/06/2018 09:00 11:00 120 150 [D&T: Graphic Products 45501 23
09:00 10:30 90 112  [Further Mathematics Paper 1 8360/1 15
09:00 10:00 60 75 German Writing (F) 8668/WF 15
Thursday 21/06/2018 | 09:00 10:15 75 94 German Writing (H) 8668/WH 6
13:30 | 13:30 120 150 [Further Mathematics Paper 2 8360/2 15




